

G.R. No-484/2022.
Garhbeta PS Case No-368/2022.
Reg.No-510 of 2022.

Order dated:-31.05.2023:

No report is received in final form.
To **23.08.2023** for I/Os report in final form.

A.C.J.M.-In-Charge,
Garhbeta Court, Paschim Medinipur